The choice is yours...
H8508
Hydraulic Impact
Wrench
Choices in Torque
and Speed
And now with Fairmont’s new hydraulic impact wrenches you can

Pressure Port Thread 3/4-16 SAE O-ring
Return Port Thread 3/4-16 SAE O-ring
Ordering Information
Cat# UPC# Description Qty
H8508-1 12682 High torque 1/2" impact wrench with 7/16" hex quick change chuck and 49314 heavy-duty adapter 1
H8508-1V 12683 High torque 1/2" impact wrench with flow control, 7/16” hex quick-change chuck and 49314 heavy-duty
adapter
1
H8508-2 12684 High torque 1/2" impact wrench with 1/2” square drive 1
H8508-2V 12685 High torque 1/2" impact wrench with flow control and 1/2" square drive 1
H8508-3 12686 Moderate torque 1/2" impact wrench, 7/16" hex quick change chuck and 49314 heavy-duty adapter 1
H8508-3V 12687 Moderate torque 1/2" impact wrench with flow control, 7/16" hex quick-change chuck and 49314 heavy-duty
adapter
1
54923 54923 HTMA Male Coupler 1
54925 54925 HTMA Female Coupler 1